Generator Systems
  INCORPORATED
Ohio State Term Schedule Pricelist Rev. 1 Effective 7-11-08
STS Contract #
Part Number Volts Phase kW Engine Open Weather Sound
120/240 1 $11,663.00 $12,763.00 $14,236.00
120/208 3 $11,663.00 $12,763.00 $14,236.00
277/480 3 $11,663.00 $12,763.00 $14,236.00

  - 2-Year Warranty
  - Block Heater
For part number configuration follow this matrix.
For assistance with generator sizing or configurations please contact Generator Systems.
Generator Systems STS Price List Rev 1 July 11 2008.xls Section 1
Generator Systems
  INCORPORATED
Ohio State Term Schedule Pricelist Rev. 1 Effective 7-11-08
STS Contract #
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 50
0240060 (54 / 60) / 0E1671 $1,784.00 77 51 39 31 26 22 19 15
0240138 (132 / 138) / 0E1671 $1,998.00 189 126 94 75 63 54 47 38
0240217 (211 / 217) / 0E1671 $2,234.00 301 201 151 121 100 86 75 60
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 60
0300084 (79 / 84) / 0G4110 $2,237.00 19
0300194 (189 / 194) / 0G4110 $2,669.00 45
0300305 (300 / 305) / 0G4110 $3,239.00 71
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 80 100
0450084 (79 / 84) / 0G4110E $3,794.00 14 11
0450194 (189 / 194) / 0G4110E $2,674.00 34 27
0450305 (300 / 305) / 0G4110E $3,244.00 54 43
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 135 150
0680104 (97 / 104) / 0D6904 $2,603.00 10 9
0680241 (233 / 241) / 0D6904 $2,741.00 25 22
0680377 (369 / 377) / 0D6904 $3,127.00 39 35
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 180 200
0680145 (134 / 145) / 0G2689 $2,726.00 11 10
0680333 (322 / 333) / 0G2689 $2,944.00 26 23
0680521 (510 / 521) / 0G2689 $3,217.00 40 36
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 230 250 275 300
0900196 (183 / 196) / 0E7823 $2,973.00 11 10 10 9
0900451 (438 / 451) / 0E7823 $3,265.00 27 25 23 21
0900706 (693 / 706) / 0E7823 $3,434.00 43 40 36 33
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 350 400
1350196 (183 / 196) / 0E7823 $2,973.00 7 7
1350451 (438 / 451) / 0E7823 $3,261.00 18 16
1350706 (693 / 706) / 0E7823 $3,434.00 28 25
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 500
1800299 (265 / 299) / 0F3657 $6,132.00 8
1800430 (396/ 430) / 0F3657 $7,420.00 11
1800595 (550 / 595) / 0F3657 $8,408.00 16
1800837 (793 / 837) / 0F3657 $10,510.00 23
1801026 (960 / 1026) / 0F3657 $11,353.00 27
Part Number Engine Liter / Description
Double Wall Gal
(usable/total)/ Drawing # STS Price 600
2200358 (313 / 358) / 0F2486 $6,249.00 7
2200514 (469 / 514) / 0F2486 $7,425.00 11
2200730 (685 / 730) / 0F2547 $8,415.00 16
2200996 (936 / 996) / 0F2486 $10,519.00 22
2201400 (1347 / 1400) / 0F2547 $11,362.00 32
All tanks equipped with 2" standard and 4" emergency vent.
Run Time Hours at 100% Load (Approximate)
6.8L / SD180 - SD200
6.8L / SD135 - SD150
4.5L / SD080-SD100
For assistance with diesel tanks or configurations please contact Generator Systems.

  - Standard Single Circuit Breaker
  - Critical Mufflers
  - Flex Fuel Lines
  - Standard Battery
  - Standard Block Heater
For part number configuration follow this matrix.
300 13.3 L Hino
Generator Systems STS Price List Rev 1 July 11 2008.xls Section 3
Generator Systems
  INCORPORATED
Ohio State Term Schedule Pricelist Rev. 1 Effective 7-11-08
STS Contract #
HTS Series Automatic Transfer Switches
240V, 1Ø 208V, 3Ø 208V, 3Ø 480V, 3Ø 480V, 3Ø
Part Number Enclosure AMP 2-POLE 3-POLE 4-POLE 3-POLE 4-POLE
HTS010100 NEMA 1 100 1,252.00$  1,342.00$    1,901.00$    1,502.00$    2,034.00$
HTS010150 NEMA 1 150 1,399.00$  1,487.00$    2,054.00$    1,668.00$    2,234.00$
HTS010200 NEMA 1 200 1,546.00$  1,851.00$    2,383.00$    1,877.00$    2,476.00$
HTS010300 NEMA 1 300 1,888.00$  2,134.00$    2,699.00$    2,281.00$    2,880.00$
HTS010400 NEMA 1 400 2,316.00$ 2,615.00$   3,435.00$   2,749.00$    3,548.00$
HTS3R0100 NEMA 3R 100 1,540.00$  1,629.00$    2,134.00$    1,789.00$    2,266.00$
HTS3R0150 NEMA 3R 150 1,687.00$  1,774.00$    2,287.00$    1,923.00$    2,466.00$
HTS3R0200 NEMA 3R 200 1,832.00$  2,138.00$    2,616.00$    2,165.00$    2,709.00$
HTS3R0300 NEMA 3R 300 2,175.00$  2,423.00$    2,932.00$    2,568.00$    3,113.00$
HTS3R0400 NEMA 3R 400 2,605.00$ 2,903.00$   3,667.00$   3,036.00$    3,781.00$
HTS120600 NEMA 12 600 4,480.00$  4,480.00$    5,905.00$    4,549.00$    5,948.00$
HTS120800 NEMA 12 800 4,649.00$  4,649.00$    6,323.00$    4,732.00$    6,365.00$
HTS121000 NEMA 12 1000 7,627.00$  7,627.00$    8,927.00$    7,627.00$    8,927.00$
HTS121200 NEMA 12 1200 N/A 9,027.00$    10,180.00$  9,027.00$    10,180.00$
HTS121600 NEMA 12 1600 N/A 10,960.00$  13,160.00$  10,960.00$  13,160.00$
HTS122000 NEMA 12 2000 N/A 12,461.00$  15,140.00$  12,461.00$  15,140.00$
HTS122600 NEMA 12 2600 N/A 17,394.00$ 22,160.00$ 17,394.00$  22,160.00$
HTS3R0600 NEMA 3R 600 4,712.00$  4,814.00$    6,137.00$    4,884.00$    6,181.00$
HTS3R0800 NEMA 3R 800 4,881.00$  4,983.00$    6,556.00$    5,067.00$    6,598.00$
HTS3R1000 NEMA 3R 1000 7,860.00$  7,860.00$    9,159.00$    7,860.00$    9,160.00$
HTS3R1200 NEMA 3R 1200 N/A 9,259.00$    10,413.00$  9,259.00$    10,413.00$
HTS3R1600 NEMA 3R 1600 N/A 11,193.00$  13,393.00$  11,193.00$  13,393.00$
HTS3R2000 NEMA 3R 2000 N/A 12,693.00$  15,373.00$  12,693.00$  15,373.00$
HTS3R2600 NEMA 3R 2600 N/A 17,626.00$ 22,392.00$ 17,626.00$  22,392.00$
Series List
SB4 31.00$
Model Number
Signal Before Transfer
STS Price
Accessories
For part number configuration follow this matrix.
Generator Systems STS Price List Rev 1 July 11 2008.xls Section 4
Generator Systems
  INCORPORATED
Ohio State Term Schedule Pricelist Rev. 1 Effective 7-11-08
STS Contract #
GTS Series Automatic Transfer Switches
240V, 1Ø 208V, 3Ø 208V, 3Ø 480V, 3Ø 480V, 3Ø
Part Number Enclosure AMP 2-POLE 3-POLE 4-POLE 3-POLE 4-POLE
GTS010100 NEMA 1 100 1,313.00$  1,474.00$    2,087.00$    1,474.00$    2,087.00$
GTS010150 NEMA 1 150 1,492.00$  1,627.00$    2,240.00$    1,627.00$    2,240.00$
GTS010200 NEMA 1 200 1,696.00$  2,022.00$    2,547.00$    2,022.00$    2,547.00$
GTS010300 NEMA 1 300 2,074.00$  2,328.00$    2,867.00$    2,328.00$    2,867.00$
GTS010400 NEMA 1 400 2,541.00$ 2,874.00$   3,833.00$   2,874.00$    3,833.00$
GTS3R0100 NEMA 3R 100 1,546.00$  1,707.00$    2,320.00$    1,707.00$    2,320.00$
GTS3R0150 NEMA 3R 150 1,725.00$  1,860.00$    2,473.00$    1,860.00$    2,473.00$
GTS3R0200 NEMA 3R 200 1,928.00$  2,255.00$    2,780.00$    2,255.00$    2,780.00$
GTS3R0300 NEMA 3R 300 2,307.00$  2,561.00$    3,100.00$    2,561.00$    3,100.00$
GTS3R0400 NEMA 3R 400 2,774.00$ 3,106.00$   4,066.00$   3,106.00$    4,066.00$
GTS120600 NEMA 12 600 4,770.00$  4,867.00$    6,533.00$    4,867.00$    6,533.00$
GTS120800 NEMA 12 800 4,870.00$  5,113.00$    6,960.00$    5,113.00$    6,960.00$
GTS121000 NEMA 12 1000 7,227.00$  7,701.00$    9,001.00$    7,701.00$    9,001.00$
GTS121200 NEMA 12 1200 N/A 9,461.00$    10,661.00$  9,461.00$    10,661.00$
GTS121600 NEMA 12 1600 N/A 11,473.00$  13,761.00$  11,473.00$  13,761.00$
GTS122000 NEMA 12 2000 N/A 13,033.00$  15,819.00$  13,033.00$  15,819.00$
GTS122600 NEMA 12 2600 N/A 18,164.00$ 23,121.00$ 18,164.00$  23,121.00$
GTS3R0600 NEMA 3R 600 5,003.00$  5,100.00$    6,766.00$    5,100.00$    6,766.00$
GTS3R0800 NEMA 3R 800 5,102.00$  5,346.00$    7,193.00$    5,346.00$    7,193.00$
GTS3R1000 NEMA 3R 1000 7,459.00$  7,934.00$    9,234.00$    7,934.00$    9,234.00$
GTS3R1200 NEMA 3R 1200 N/A 9,694.00$    10,893.00$  9,694.00$    10,893.00$
GTS3R1600 NEMA 3R 1600 N/A 11,705.00$  13,993.00$  11,705.00$  13,993.00$
GTS3R2000 NEMA 3R 2000 N/A 13,266.00$  16,052.00$  13,266.00$  16,052.00$
GTS3R2600 NEMA 3R 2600 N/A 18,396.00$ 23,353.00$ 18,396.00$  23,353.00$
Series List
TTN 259.00$
SB4 197.00$
2AX 90.00$
PSS 121.00$
RTN 44.00$
Double Set Aux Contact
Preferred Source Selector Switch
Return to Normal Bypass
Accessories
Model Number
Trip to neutral
Signal B4 XFR
For part number configuration follow this matrix.
STS Price
Generator Systems STS Price List Rev 1 July 11 2008.xls Section 5
Generator Systems
  INCORPORATED
Ohio State Term Schedule Pricelist Rev. 1 Effective 7-11-08
STS Contract #
Accessories & Options
Part Number STS Price
GL 306.00$
RAF 499.00$
RAS 302.00$
RR 28.00$
CP 111.00$
Gen Size Description Part Number STS Price
2-Year Basic Warranty -$
2-Year Extended Warranty 2E 8-40 418.00$
5-Year Basic Warranty 5B 8-40 607.00$
5-Year Extended Warranty 5E 8-40 956.00$
2-Year Basic Warranty -$
2-Year Extended Warranty 2E 41-100 422.00$
5-Year Basic Warranty 5B 41-100 744.00$
5-Year Extended Warranty 5E 41-100 960.00$
2-Year Basic Warranty -$
2-Year Extended Warranty 2E 101-150 692.00$
5-Year Basic Warranty 5B 101-150 1,268.00$
5-Year Extended Warranty 5E 101-150 1,711.00$
2-Year Basic Warranty -$
2-Year Extended Warranty 2E 151-400 1,292.00$
5-Year Basic Warranty 5B 151-400 1,941.00$
5-Year Extended Warranty 5E 151-400 2,648.00$
2-Year Basic Warranty -$
2-Year Extended Warranty 2E 401-500 1,937.00$
5-Year Basic Warranty 5B 401-500 2,556.00$
5-Year Extended Warranty 5E 401-500 3,609.00$
2-Year Basic Warranty -$
2-Year Extended Warranty 2E 501-600 2,011.00$
5-Year Basic Warranty 5B 501-600 2,771.00$
5-Year Extended Warranty 5E 501-600 5,693.00$
501 -
600kW
Model Number
GenLink, monitoring and control software
21-Light Remote Annunciator (flush mount)
21-Light Remote Annunciator (surface mount)
Engine Run Relay
Custom Programming (per hour)
40 - 100kW
101 -
150kW
151 -
400kW
401 -
500kW
Generator Warranty Options
Up to 40kW
Generator Systems STS Price List Rev 1 July 11 2008.xls Section 6
Generator Systems
  INCORPORATED
Ohio State Term Schedule Pricelist Rev. 1 Effective 7-11-08
STS Contract #
Part Number Running Watts Starting Watts Series STS Price
GP50 5000 6250 GP Series 981.00$
GP65 6500 8000 GP Series 1,095.00$
US150 15000 22500 UltraSource 2,567.00$
US175 17500 26250 UltraSource 2,917.00$
Portable Generators
Generator Systems STS Price List Rev 1 July 11 2008.xls Section 7
	Diesel & Bi-Fuel Generators
	10 - 80kW